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Copy

Art
Science with Yog department
Commerce & Business'
Administration
B.Ed
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Class 
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BA

B.A

Ba

B.a

B.com

B.Sc

B.com

Msc

B.Sc 3rd year

B. A

BA

BA third year

Ba third year

B A

B. Com

B.sc second year

M.sc 2nd year

B.sc 2year

Bsc 2 year

BSC CBZ
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B.sc pcm

B.Sc. 3rd year

M.sc (2nd year)

M.Sc
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Bachelor of science (B.sc) 2nd year (CBZ)
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Bsc 3rd year

B.a 1st year

BA 3rd year

B.A

3rd year
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B A 3rd year

BA 3rd

BA 3RD YEAR

Bachelors of Arts

b.com 2nd year

B. Com

Msc chemistry

M.com



7/22/23, 2:55 PM वीर शहीद के सरी चंद राजकीय स्नात्तकोत्तर महाविद्यालय डाकपत्थर (विकासनगर), देहरादू न, उत्तराखंड (248125) आंतरिक गुणवत्ता आश्वासन सेल

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inQMEuKF8aC296-Ewfqrd8lyUwFP9h0wXZ0ghY2_bh0/viewanalytics 4/19

B.com 1 year
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B.a2 yarr

B.a

BA II Year

B com

B.A.

Very good

B a 3 year

B.A third year

B a 3rd year

M. Sc

Ba2year

Ba

BA3 year

ba 3 year

BA second year

B.A. 3 year

BSC 2nd year

BA 2 year

B.Com

Ba 3rd year
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B.A.3rd year

BA 3rd year

b.com.2nd

B.a 2nd year

B.A 2nd year
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2022

2022-23

2022-2023

1

2

2022_23

2020-2023

2020-23

2021-2023

2nd

3rd year

2023

2020 -23

Fresher

No

2022 - 23

2021-23

2022_2023

2021 to 2023

2022-20023



7/22/23, 2:55 PM वीर शहीद के सरी चंद राजकीय स्नात्तकोत्तर महाविद्यालय डाकपत्थर (विकासनगर), देहरादू न, उत्तराखंड (248125) आंतरिक गुणवत्ता आश्वासन सेल

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inQMEuKF8aC296-Ewfqrd8lyUwFP9h0wXZ0ghY2_bh0/viewanalytics 7/19

3rd semester

Bsc 3rd year

B.A

3rd year

Ritika

Ba third year

Thaird year

3rd

2023

2023 - 2024

2021-2022

2022-24

1 year

2

1st year

Secend years

Good

2022.2023

2022 2023

2021,22

A

3 year
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I cannot thank you enough for your time for the suggested reading reading and for for the very
helpful and thought provoking session

2021-2024

19-20

3

two

2021

2022,2023

2022.23

2020-24

2020-22

Year 
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Copy

First year
Second Year
Third Year
Fourth year

9.9%

49.5%

40.5%
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Semesters 
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Time Sense 

Punctuality in the Class

111 responses

Regularity in Taking Class 

111 responses

Copy

First semester
Second Semester
Third Semester
Fourth Semester
Fifth Semester
Sixth Semester
Seventh Semester
Eighth Semester

18%

9.9%

25.2%

26.1%

17.1%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

15.3%

14.4%

20.7%

44.1%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

20.7%

14.4%

21.6%

40.5%
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Student  in the Class 
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complete Syllabus of the Course 

111 responses

Subject Command 

Focus on Syllabus

111 responses

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

9.9%

21.6%

39.6%

24.3%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

8.1%

9.9%

22.5%

41.4%

18%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

10.8%

14.4%

24.3%

45.9%
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Self-confidence
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Communication Skills 
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Conducting the Class room Discussions 

111 responses

Copy
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Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

20.7%
29.7%

39.6%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

10.8%

17.1%

27%

41.4%

Excellent (5)
19 (17.1%)

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

7.2%

9.9%

26.1%

38.7%

18%
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Teaching the Subject Matters 
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Refers to latest development in the field 

111 responses

Use of teaching Method 

Uses of teaching aids (PPT/OHP/etc)
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Copy

Below (1)
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Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

14.4%

17.1%

25.2%

37.8%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

12.6%

19.8%

42.3%

18.9%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

12.6%

8.1%

18%

40.5%

20.7%
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Use of Black board/White Board 
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Use of innovative teaching method 
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Shares the Answer of Class test 

111 responses

HELPING ATTITUDE

Copy

Below(1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

9%

10.8%

10.8%

29.7%

39.6%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

10.8%

10.8%

30.6%

32.4%

15.3%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

9%

10.8%

21.6%

37.8%

20.7%
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Helping approach towards varied academic interests of students

111 responses

Helps student in providing study material which is not readily available in
the text books say through e-resources, e-journals, reference books, open
course wares etc.

111 responses

Helps students irrespective of ethnicity and culture/background

111 responses

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

8.1%

9.9%

9.9%

27%

45%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

10.8%

10.8%

31.5%

30.6%

16.2%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

9%

10.8%

9%

30.6%

40.5%
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Helps students irrespective of gender

111 responses

Helps students facing physical, emotional and learning challenges

111 responses

Approach towards developing professional skills among students

111 responses

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

12.6%

14.4%

27.9%

39.6%

Average (2)
14 (12.6%)

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

13.5%

20.7%

20.7%

39.6%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

9%

15.3%

23.4%

35.1%

17.1%



7/22/23, 2:55 PM वीर शहीद के सरी चंद राजकीय स्नात्तकोत्तर महाविद्यालय डाकपत्थर (विकासनगर), देहरादू न, उत्तराखंड (248125) आंतरिक गुणवत्ता आश्वासन सेल

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inQMEuKF8aC296-Ewfqrd8lyUwFP9h0wXZ0ghY2_bh0/viewanalytics 16/19

Helps students in realizing career goals
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Helps students in realizing their strengths and developmental needs

111 responses

CLASS CONTROL

Control mechanism in effectively conducting the class

111 responses

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very good (4)
Excellent (5)

9%

10.8%

22.5%
22.5%

35.1%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

18%

14.4%

28.8%

33.3% Average (2)
20 (18%)

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)8.1%

25.2%

41.4%

19.8%
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Students’ participation in the class
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Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviors' of student

111 responses

Tendency of inviting opinion and question on subject matter from
students
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Good (3)
Very Good (4)
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14.4%

22.5%

36%

22.5%

Excellent (5)
16 (14.4%)

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

11.7%

10.8%

24.3%

49.5%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

18%

11.7%

28.8%

37.8%
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Enhances learning by judicious reinforcement mechanism

111 responses

Inspires students for ethical conduct

111 responses

Acts as a role model

111 responses
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Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

19.8%

15.3%

21.6%

39.6%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

11.7%

22.5%

38.7%

20.7%

Copy

Below (1)
Average (2)
Good (3)
Very Good (4)
Excellent (5)

16.2%

15.3%

25.2%

36.9%
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